City of Corona

Bid Results for Project Fire Departma
Issued on 09/24/2024

Bid Due on November 13, 2024 5:0(
Exported on 11/13/2024

Line Totals (Unit Price * Quantity)
Item Num Section Item Code
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2 Section 1
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4 Section 1
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Unit Price
Item Num Section Item Code

1 Section 1

2 Section 1

3 Section 1
4 Section 1
5 Section 1



ent Mobile Radios and Vehicle Upfit Services (NIB 25-018MB)

) PM (PST)

Description

Procurement of Twenty (20) Kenwood Viking VHF/700/800MHz Single Head, Single Deck Remote Mount Mobile
Radios or Equal, including: - VM8000 RF Deck with 832VM8000-V and 832VM8000-78 - VHF APCO P25
Conventional - 4000 Channel or Greater Capacity - GPS - Field Programmable - Broadband Data Services/VPN
(Wi-Fi programming) functionality - MDC1200 Signaling - KCH-20 Control Head - KCT-71M2 Control Cable - KMC-
66M Keypad Microphone - KCT-23M3 DC Cable - KMB-33M Mounting Bracket - KRK-17BF Remote Kit - KRA-
40GM GPS Antenna - 597539077901 USB Micro-B Extension Cable - KCT-18 Ignition Sense Cable - KES-5A
Speaker - KLF-2 Line Filter - KCT-72M connection cable speaker to control head - Interface cabling/connection to
Additional requirements for the 700/800 MHz radio: - APCO P25 Conventional, Phase 1 trunking and Phase 2
TDMA capable - Multi-Key AES256 encryption - P25 OTAR/OTAP - GPS enabled - Feature set must meet PSEC
system standards - Compatible speaker with appropriate connection hardware - Motorola HAF4016A 762-870
Installation/ Upfit for Kenwood Viking VHF/700/800 Single Head, Single Deck Remote Mount Mobile Radios or
Equal, including all related accessories as specified on line 1 and 2(2 installations per vehicle).

Sales Tax (8.75%)

Delivery/Shipping & Handling, FOB Corona
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Reference

Unit of Measure

EACH

EACH
EACH

EACH
EACH

Unit of Measure

EACH

EACH

EACH
EACH
EACH

Quantity
20
20
20
1
1
Subtotal
Total
Quantity

20

20

20

$81,834.40

$38,122.60

$22,400.00
$10,496.24
$2,000.00
$154,853.24
$154,853.24

$4,091.72

$1,906.13

$1,120.00
$10,496.24
$2,000.00

RIVCOMM, INC. Johnson Equipment Co

$85,386.20

$32,092.00

$40,000.00
$10,279.34
$0.00
$167,757.54
$167,757.54

RIVCOMM, INC. Johnson Equipment Co

$4,269.31

$1,604.60

$2,000.00
$10,279.34
$0.00



Motorola Solutions, Inc.

$114,600.00

$39,540.00

$88,560.00
$13,487.00
$0.00
$256,187.00
$256,187.00

Motorola Solutions, Inc.

$5,730.00

$1,977.00

$4,428.00
$13,487.00
$0.00



